GEORGIA

Trade Name BL Address
STUDIO C BY CAROL 1453 W OGLETHORPE HWY
UNIT A-7

HOTWINGS EXPRESS 794 ELMA G MILES PKWY

POLISHED PERFECTIONS DAY SPA 1453 W OGLETHORPE HWY
AND SALON LLC

LIGHT UP YOUR LIFE LLC 25 PARIS ISLAND GATEWAY

LOT 8
SBBC 715 COURTLAND DR

ORISHAS GODDESS HAIRBRAIDING 315 WELBORNE ST STE B
SALON & SUPPLY

GRAIN OF GRACE BAKERY 1486 FLO ZECHMAN DR

SHINE PLUS 925 ELMA G MILES PKWY UNIT

E
FREEDOM WINDOW CLEANING LLC 320 JOANN LEWIS LN

BACCENDS ONLY LLC 132 DEERWOOD CT

NEXT MOVE REAL ESTATE 790 VETERANS PKYW STE 112

SHIPS LAWN SERVICE LLC 232 HONEY LANE CIR

YUDITA'S HOUSEKEEPING 1939 SALISBURY WAY

NOVA ANGLIA PUBLISHING 599 FRANKLIN ST

BOXLY HUB LLC 946 ELMA G MILES PKWY STE

101

ODD LIFESTYLE 728 MILL CREEK CIR

3J MAINTENANCE 716 EDEN LN

City
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

BEAUFORT

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE
HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

HINESVILLE

State

GA

GA

GA

SC

GA

GA

GA
GA

GA

GA

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA

GA

GA

ZipCode

31313

31313

31313

29906

31313

31313

31313
31313

31313

31313

31313
31313
31313
31313
31313

31313

31313

Phone

912-977-1145

912-877-3737

321-430-9487

843-473-0533

912-358-1317

912-678-2133

912-432-4648
862-832-8782

803-391-5445

912-334-9989

912-295-5807
912-792-5170
786-716-1823
912-255-0016
912-296-3606

470-514-9568

912-492-2872

Monthly Business License Listing

January

From: 01/01/2026
To: 01/31/2026

Nature of Business

812112 - COSMOTOLOGY SALON

722513 - LIMITED SERVICE
RESTAURANT

812199- NAIL & ESTETICIAN
SALON

561790 - PRESSURE WASHING

611511 - SCHOOL OF
COSMETOLOGY

812199 - HAIRBRAIDING SALON &
SUPPLIES

311811 - BAKERY

448310 - JEWELRY RETAIL AND
GIFT SHOP

561720 - WINDOW CLEANING &
JANITORIAL SERVICES

454111 - ONLINE RETAIL
CLOTHING

531210 - REAL ESTATE

561730 - LAWNCARE SERVICES
561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES
511120 - PUBLISHING

561210 - FACILITES SUPPORT
SERVICES

454111 - ONLINE CLOTHING
SALES

236118 - HANDYMAN

2/14/2026
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