



# Monthly Business License Listing

January

From: 01/01/2026

To: 01/31/2026

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	ZipCode	Phone	Nature of Business
STUDIO C BY CAROL	1453 W OGLETHORPE HWY UNIT A-7	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-977-1145	812112 - COSMOTOLOGY SALON
HOTWINGS EXPRESS	794 ELMA G MILES PKWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-877-3737	722513 - LIMITED SERVICE RESTAURANT
POLISHED PERFECTIONS DAY SPA AND SALON LLC	1453 W OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	321-430-9487	812199- NAIL & ESTETICIAN SALON
LIGHT UP YOUR LIFE LLC	25 PARIS ISLAND GATEWAY LOT 8	BEAUFORT	SC	29906	843-473-0533	561790 - PRESSURE WASHING
SBBC	715 COURTLAND DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-358-1317	611511 - SCHOOL OF COSMETOLOGY
ORISHAS GODDESS HAIRBRAIDING SALON & SUPPLY	315 WELBORNE ST STE B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-678-2133	812199 - HAIRBRAIDING SALON & SUPPLIES
GRAIN OF GRACE BAKERY	1486 FLO ZECHMAN DR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-432-4648	311811 - BAKERY
SHINE PLUS	925 ELMA G MILES PKWY UNIT E	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	862-832-8782	448310 - JEWELRY RETAIL AND GIFT SHOP
FREEDOM WINDOW CLEANING LLC	320 JOANN LEWIS LN	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	803-391-5445	561720 - WINDOW CLEANING & JANITORIAL SERVICES
BACCENDS ONLY LLC	132 DEERWOOD CT	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-334-9989	454111 - ONLINE RETAIL CLOTHING
NEXT MOVE REAL ESTATE	790 VETERANS PKYW STE 112	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-295-5807	531210 - REAL ESTATE
SHIPS LAWN SERVICE LLC	232 HONEY LANE CIR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-792-5170	561730 - LAWNCARE SERVICES
YUDITA'S HOUSEKEEPING	1939 SALISBURY WAY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	786-716-1823	561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES
NOVA ANGLIA PUBLISHING	599 FRANKLIN ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-255-0016	511120 - PUBLISHING
BOXLY HUB LLC	946 ELMA G MILES PKWY STE 101	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-296-3606	561210 - FACILITES SUPPORT SERVICES
ODD LIFESTYLE	728 MILL CREEK CIR	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	470-514-9568	454111 - ONLINE CLOTHING SALES
3J MAINTENANCE	716 EDEN LN	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-492-2872	236118 - HANDYMAN